Msc StNr
1 206
2 211
3 41
4 215
5 47
6 178
7 27
8 125
9 131

10 60
11 139
12 99
13 74
14 12
15 58
16 42
17 190
18 228
19 20
20 224
21 236
22 23
23 214
24 156

JORGE CROSS - 25-04-2015, CZERWI

- 13KM - M50
25-04-2015 12: 48

Nazwisko i Imie

DUDA DARIUSZ

DROP KRZYSZTOF
MARCZAK MARIUSZ

LEKS IRENEUSZ

BUKIEL KRZYSZTOF
PRZYBYLSKI StAWOMIR
DUDKOWIAK JACEK
DZICZKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BEDNARCZYK ZBIGNIEW
GOSTYNSKI BOGUMIt
DUDKOWIAK ANDRZEJ
CZARNECKI JERZY
MEJZA JANUSZ
CZAPLINSKI MAREK
MALSKI PIOTR
SZMUDANOWSKT STASZEK
KIELISZCZYK JACEK
MACIAS WALDEMAR
STANKIEWICZ DARIUSZ
TOPOLNICKI EUGENIUSZ
BRODZIK PRZEMYStAW
KUMOR KRZYSZTOF
BUDNIAK MAREK

CIOK JAN

KTub/Miejscowosc
BRACTWO BIEGACZY ZIE
ZIELONA GORA
RUNPLANET ZIELONA GO
ZIELONA GORA

MOSIR KOSTRZYN NAD 0
ZIELONA GORA
DRZONKOW

BIEGAM BO LUBIE,PRZY
RZEPIN

BRACTWO BIEGACZY ZIE
DRZONKOW

BRACTWO BIEGACZY,ZIE
AMATOR-LAGOW , LAGOW
GONIMY CODE,ZIELONA
BKMM ILO LUBIN,LUBIN
DRUZYNA GAZETY ,ZIEL
ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
NIEZRZESZONY,ZIELONA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

BIEGAM BO POLUBILEM,

Rok

1962
1963
1958
1963
1961
1962
1965
1959
1958
1962
1961
1957
1963
1965
1965
1963
1964
1958
1960
1959
1965
1959
1958
1963

Org.: Lubuszanka, Ronin Czerwiensk, SP im. J.Korcza

Pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.co

6.5km
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ENSK
Brutto  Netto
54:11 54:07
56:05 56:01
56:15 56:12
57:38 57:32
59:06 59:05
59:22 59:17
59:44 59:39
02:13 1:01:58
02:41 1:02:23
04:18 1:04:05
05:34 1:05:21
06:12 1:06:02
06:18 1:05:57
06:49 1:05:54
09:12 1:08:40
10:17 1:10:01
12:23 1:11:45
12:51 1:12:32
12:53 1:12:38
13:08 1:12:44
13:42 1:13:28
15:57 1:15:36
16:03 1:15:39
20:14 1:19:51

Km/h

.140
.871
. 754
739
124
.617
317
L311
.768
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